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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

HPDE Session 2 (Sat) 9/28/2013 10:25 AIV. ......

Practice started at 10:34:54

Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd
1 2:31.847 +0.714 10:38:48.214
(x79) Jordan Levitt 2 2:32.226 +1.093 10:41:20.440
1 2:23.661 +11.341 10:41:09.661 3 2:31.133 10:43:51.573
2 2:12.320 10:43:21.981
(H511) Wayne Holland
(x27) White Vette 1 2:49.335 +15.028 10:53:27.408
1 2:16.639 +2.518 10:39:32.440 2 2:37.561 +3.254 10:56:04.969
2 2:15.111 +0.990 10:41:47.551 3 2:34.795 +0.488 10:58:39.764
3 2:14.121 10:44:01.672 4 2:34.307 11:01:14.071
5 2:34.445 +0.138 11:03:48.516
(x83) Thomas Fitzgerald
1 2:24.181 +10.032 10:39:39.786 (t044) Mark Phillips
2 2:14.149 10:41:53.935 1 2:57.263 +19.000 10:50:51.606
3 2:16.365 +2.216 10:44:10.300 2 2:38.263 10:53:29.869
(t373) Timothy Brownawell (H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 2:17.017 +1.849 10:38:28.733 1 3:12.107 +28.067 10:51:30.259
2 2:18.829 +3.661 10:40:47.562 2 2:44.040 10:54:14.299
3 2:16.153 +0.985 10:43:03.715
p4 6:54.530 +4:39.362 10:49:58.245
5 2:37.139 +21.971 10:52:35.384
6 2:21.125 +5.957 10:54:56.509
7 2:15.839 +0.671 10:57:12.348
8 2:26.457 +11.289 10:59:38.805
9 2:15.168 11:01:53.973

(H25) Black Porsche

1 2:48.241 +28.546 10:50:20.384
2 2:29.557 +9.862 10:52:49.941
3 2:25.497 +5.802 10:55:15.438
4 2:23.880 +4.185 10:57:39.318
5 2:19.695 10:59:59.013
6 2:20.214 +0.519 11:02:19.227

(x21) Terry Shenk

1 2:29.416 +8.914 10:39:39.744
2 2:20.502 10:42:00.246
3 2:20.882 +0.380 10:44:21.128

(x68) Peter Polli

1 2:37.018 +16.083 10:39:12.270
2 2:20.935 10:41:33.205
3 2:21.225 +0.290 10:43:54.430

(x33) Matt Bookler

1 2:25.623 +2.542 10:39:00.605
2 2:23.081 10:41:23.686
3 2:23.674 +0.593 10:43:47.360

(x44) Gerald MacNeil

1 2:30.870 +6.453 10:40:12.130
2 2:28.820 +4.403 10:42:40.950
p3 5:47.159 +3:22.742 10:48:28.109
4 2:44.949 +20.532 10:51:13.058
5 2:35.134 +10.717 10:53:48.192
6 2:38.246 +13.829 10:56:26.438
7 2:29.660 +5.243 10:58:56.098
8 2:27.956 +3.539 11:01:24.054
9 2:24.417 11:03:48.471

(x256) Robert Engling

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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